

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 404 OF 2005

NASIM WARIS ALI KHAN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WAQF BIBI MUSSARATUNNISA BEGUM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Md. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Waseem Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devdutt Kamat, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

se Addl. documents, if any, shall be filed within three weeks. If the

documents are to be filed, the same shall be in terms of the Rules of this Cou
rt.

Call after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master